Chanp Overal |l Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 2 BCs and a Wnnie Be (Team #01)
W nni e 49.00 31.40 26. 00
Opal 59. 00 27.99 57.00
Keegan 46. 00 29.61 55. 00
Sub- Tot al s 154.00 89.00 138.00 390.00 52. 86
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 192.50 211.00 207.00 0.00 397.14 1007.
2 Teetering On The Edge (Team #36)
Ri sk 34.00 29.95 48.00
Vi p 49. 00 26. 25 53. 00
Phoeni x 42.00 32.88 55. 00
Sub- Tot al s 125.00 89.08 156.00 390.00 53.01
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 156.25 210.92 234.00 0.00 396.99 998.
3 Deternmined Wthout A Plan (Team #09)
Hol | 'y 45.00 49.00 51. 00
Zeke 44.00 32.31 51. 00
Rukh 45.00 32.54 55. 00
Sub- Tot al s 134.00 113.85 157.00 390.00 49.52
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 167.50 186.15 235.50 0.00 400.48 989.
4 Benny & The Jets (Team #05)
Zaney 48. 00 29. 46 53. 00
Benny 40.00 43.39 28. 00
Casey 38.00 28. 64 56. 00
Sub- Tot al s 126.00 101.49 137.00 390.00 53. 45
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157.50 198.51 205.50 0.00 396.55 958.
5 Romanci ng The Stone (Team #23)
Romance 43. 00 39.12 45. 00
Theo 30.00 34.29 53. 00
Pebbl es 51.00 37.15 49. 00
Sub- Tot al s 124.00 110.56 147.00 390.00 70. 27
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 155.00 189.44 220.50 0.00 379.73 944.
6 Merle Crazy (Team #17)
Booker T 34.00 28. 89 52.00
Chi gger 41. 00 52.12 45. 00
Rhi annon 37.00 34. 89 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 115.90 150.00 390.00 59.79
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 140.00 184.10 225.00 0.00 390.21 939.
7 Snmooth Criminals (Team #34)
E-Z 41.00 36.17 53. 00
Bonus 43.00 34.67 19. 00
Taser 37.00 27.00 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 97.84 125.00 390.00 54.51
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 151.25 202.16 187.50 0.00 395.49 0936.
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Summary Report (cont.)

8 Team Yo Ho (Team #35)

10

11

12

13

14

15

Jake 43.00 44.83 19. 00
Scout 39.00 31.19 53.00
Pirate 50. 00 28. 97 47.00
Sub- Tot al s 132.00 104.99 119.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 165.00 195.01 178.50 0. 00
Herd That Fox! (Team #11)
FI yR 41. 00 E 52.00
Lexi e 39.00 33.63 53. 00
Bri dget 44. 00 29. 99 46. 00
Sub- Tot al s 124.00 163.62 151.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 155.00 136.38 226.50 0. 00
WIF? (Team #40)
Mai zy 49. 00 27.38 46.00
Edge 40. 00 E 53. 00
Puffin 31.00 39.71 50. 00
Sub- Tot al s 120.00 167.09 149.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150.00 132.91 223.50 0. 00
M ckey & The Rowdy G rl (Team #18)
Rowdy 32.00 E 50. 00
M ckey 42. 00 29. 27 9.00
Mol |y 53.00 27. 41 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 156.68 112.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 158.75 143.32 168.00 0. 00
Ski & Zoie Go On A Tirade! (Team #33)
Zoi e 37.00 27.53 44.00
Ski Abs 31. 87 52.00
Ti r ade 43. 00 E 48. 00
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 159.40 144.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 100. 00 140.60 216.00 0. 00
Renny Tri's For Blue (Team #22)
Cassi e 46.00 39.33 50. 00
Renny 41. 00 29. 28 26. 00
Stitch 29.00 E 47.00
Sub- Tot al s 116.00 168.61 123.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 145.00 131.39 184.50 0. 00
Red, Wiite and Bl ue Eyed (Team #21)
F5 Tor nado 42. 00 33.76 50. 00
Rusty 42. 00 28.51 52.00
Heat 30.00 33.38 50. 00
Sub- Tot al s 114.00 95.65 152.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 142.50 204.35 228.00 0. 00
Bossy Babes (Team #07)
Li ndy 46.00  34.87 48. 00
Nut meg 41. 00 E 22.00
Sassy 30.00 37.05 31.00
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 171.92 101.00 390.00

-2-

53. 48
450
396. 52

58. 58
450
391. 42

61. 97
450
388. 03

58. 54
450
391. 46

56. 45
450
393. 55

65. 60
450
384. 40

198. 37
450
251. 63

53. 04

935.

909.

894.

861.

850.

845.

826.

03

30

44

53

15

29

48

Us04101
u122028
Us08302

Us509116
U118005
Us02768

U510998
Us00858
Us504855

Us505360
U129102
U125703

Us502248
U119062
U510162

U121192
U130600
us07137

U130443
Us504166
Us08754

U129305
Us04331
Us04434

A

- T WO S>3 @O0 A> =

A

Bogart
Dean
Aj oux

Dean
Vi sco
G chner

Barry
Axf or d- Moor
Mor gan

Hor nor
Paul
McKni ght

Savkov
Andrl e
Br own

Besche
McKni ght
WiIr st

Hope
Nashed
Bear dsl ey

Bel |
But | er
Cl osson



1

Tot al 146

16 Under The Radar
Kestrel 44,
Leo 42.
Nova 30.
Sub- Tot al s 116.
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17 Jersey Boys (Team #13)

Pi per 29.00 36.65 51. 00
Chance 46. 00 35. 20 51. 00
Jay 44. 00 39.68 12. 00
Sub- Tot al s 119.00 111.53 114.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 148.75 188.47 171.00
18 2 Yodels and a HoHo (Team #03)
Sony 35.00 44.18 27.00
WIlilin' 35.00 32.59 49. 00
Shi ne 47. 00 28. 42 46. 00
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 105.19 122.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 146.25 194.81 183.00
19 It's Not Easy Being Green (Team #12)
Sequel 37.00 34.85 53. 00
Hawkeye 35.00 49.51 46. 00
Pai va 38.00 E 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 184.36 152.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 137.50 115.64 228.00
20 The Short Ones (Team #38)
Apri | 43.00 53.57 39.00
Dor di 24.00 50.53 45.00
Ki a 35.00 32.55 17. 00
Sub- Tot al s 102.00 136.65 101.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 127.50 163.35 151.50
21 Kraze Rise Rivet (Team #15)
Ri se 37.00 38.61 0. 00
Ri vet 42.00 39.18 53. 00
Kraze 27.00 E 46. 00
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 177.79 99. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 132.50 122.21 148.50
22 2 Vikings & An |Islander (Team #02)
Cor k 28.00 45.61 32.00
Beener 30. 00 51. 02 41. 00
Phire 34.00 E 45. 00
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 196.63 118.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 115.00 103.37 177.00
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Summary Report (cont.)

The Power of Flo Jo (Team #37)

29

30

Cor azon 39. 00 57. 27 0. 00 U510616 N. O Brien
Flo Jo 41. 00 E 45. 00 U506917 R Sut herl and
Arie 35.00 28.00 43.00 U510772 S. Mann
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 185. 27 88.00 390.00 225.06
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 143.75 114.73 132.00 0.00 224.94 615.42
Appetite For Destruction (Team #04)
Bean 50.00 32.68 1.00 U506033 S. Kelly
Chest er 6. 00 VD Abs Us502305 L. Kelly
Hai | ey 28.00 40.71 48. 00 U508204 L. Stein
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 173.39 49. 00 390.00 253.67
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 105.00 126.61 73.50 0.00 196.33 501.44
Meg and EIf Having a Blazin' Good Tine (Team #16)
Bl aze 34.00 36.14 24. 00 U510747 H. MNenly
El f 37.00 E 22.00 U510316 M Behrens
Meg 26. 00 E 18. 00 Us07363 J. Reardon
Sub- Tot al s 97.00 236.14 64.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 121. 25 63. 86 96. 00 0. 00 0.00 281.11
Junmpi ng Jacks & A Rat (Team #14)
Dasher Abs Abs Abs U504490 . Wite
Munchi e Abs Abs Abs Us506877 J. Hut chi son
g Abs Abs Abs Ul25551 J. Wodward
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Md-Atlantic Mnis (Team #19)
Zip Abs Abs Abs Us08167 . Wite
Radar Abs Abs Abs Us502244 S. Goss
Sur ge Abs Abs Abs Ul131604 J. Hutchison
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Not My Fault (Team #20)
Tucker Abs Abs Abs Us504894 J. Kripaitis
Jordi e Abs Abs Abs U508765 G Chase
Nellie Abs Abs Abs U503618 S. Hoblit
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Bounci ng Across The Borders (Team #08)
Royce Abs Abs Abs u129172 R Huey
Isis Abs Abs Abs U122963 M Burke
Br acey Abs Abs Abs Ul126240 S. Franklin
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Ewe Kid'n Me (Team #10)
Jack Abs Abs Abs Us507412 L. Davi s-Ji nde
St at Abs Abs Abs U131031 R Huey
Chno Abs Abs Abs Us507873 S. Duchan
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Borders Wth Security (Team #06)
Bol t Abs Abs Abs
Eve Abs Abs Abs
Spi cy Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Runbl e and Strider Sippin Cder (Team #24)
Runbl e Abs Abs Abs
G der Abs Abs Abs
Strider Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Si mering Over Rhys & Gauge (Team #32)
Rhys Abs Abs Abs
Si mmer Abs Abs Abs
Gauge Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Scratch 1 (Team #25)
T Abs Abs Abs
Bur gee Abs Abs Abs
Gusto Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Scratch 2 (Team #26)
Flirt Abs Abs Abs
Pi | ot Abs Abs Abs
Whynper Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Scratch 3 (Team #27)
Jenna Abs Abs Abs
Ki Ki Abs Abs Abs
Silver Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Scratch 4 (Team #28)
Dazzl e Abs Abs Abs
Moxi e Abs Abs Abs
Ki x Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Scratch 5 (Team #29)
W ndUp! Abs Abs Abs
Rut hl ess Abs Abs Abs
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Summary Report (cont.)

Aggi e Abs Abs Abs U130039 T. Gage
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
39 Scratch 5 (Team #30)
Meg Abs Abs Abs Us00651 M W&l dron
Strider Abs Abs Abs U130403 N. Kern
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
40 Shel - Teaze (Team #31)
M ckl e Abs Abs Abs U508001 M Wal dron
Denon Abs Abs Abs U130623 D. Goodspeed
Tag Abs Abs Abs Us505225 J. Prekop
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00

Overall Top Individua

201.81 Leo L. Miulligan
168.85 Wnnie D. Pau
158. 68 April W Gage

148. 61 Benny A. Hope

198. 75 Taser J. Pinder
197. 06 Scout K. Dean
194. 62 Lexie D. Visco
194.01 Bridget S. G chner
231. 26 Opal J. Kolva
218.34 Ml ly B. MKni ght
210. 39 Keegan D. Rohaus
210. 04 Zaney C. Anderson
214.50 Wip S. Tovino
206. 21 Rukh K. Seiter
204.03 Pirate J. Aj oux
202. 12 Phoenix K. Seiter
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Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
Javabel (Team #07)
Java 43.00 48.93 42.
Abel 42.00 33.36 50.
Sub- Tot al s 85.00 82.29 92.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 106.25 117.71 138.
Sibling Rivalry (Team #14)
Never 2 38.00 27.61 23.
Smart As 46.00 28.89  45.
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 56.50 68.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 105.00 143.50 102.
Dashi ng for Chai (Team #04)
Dash 44.00 34.90 7.
Chai 31.00 29.81 50.
Sub- Tot al s 75.00 64.71 57.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 93.75 135.29  85.
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Summary Report (cont.)
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9 CQur Daily Bread (Team #10)

Pi per 30. 00 54. 47 29. 00 Ul121506 R Ellison
Tucker 46. 00 33.05 53. 00 Us502779 C. Anderson
Sub- Tot al s 76.00 87.52 82.00 260.00 190.41
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 95.00 112.48 123.00 0.00 109.59 440.07
10 What's In Your Wallet? (Team #16)
Ri ggi ns 20. 00 E Abs u129828 H Riter
Dal | as 34.00 E Abs Us09752 L. Syner
Sub- Tot al s 54.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 67.50 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 67.50
11 Baron Von Belgian & H s French Connection (Team #02)
Nash 38.00 Abs Abs U125537 J. Brook
Kristy 5.00 Abs Abs U129131 J. Jones
Sub- Tot al s 43.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 53.75 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 53.75
12 Double Digits (Team #06)
Legend Abs Abs Abs U111840 J. Gauntt
Ally Abs Abs Abs Ul114678 S. Jossel yn
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
13 MM ( Team #08)
Max Abs Abs Abs U117346 S. Duchan
Maci Abs Abs Abs U113551 S. Wl kes
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
14 Poprocks (Team #11)
Fizz Abs Abs Abs U119051 M Barry
Jasper Abs Abs Abs U122020 J. Hutchi son
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
15 Wave Got The Runs (Team #15)
Auggi e Abs Abs Abs Us508956 A Kim
Schmut zy Abs Abs Abs Us08978 L. Topol
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
16 Scratch (Team #13)
D a Abs Abs Abs U113848 S. Jossel yn
vy Abs Abs Abs U120529 K. Lei sey
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00

Overall Top Individua



Summary Report (cont.)

167. 82 Java D. Savo

162. 22 Rosi e A. Hope

143. 35 Kati e S. Shilling-Daniels
42.50 Dallas L. Syner

201. 27 Cheers! J. A oux
126. 53 Pi per R Ellison
118.25 G dget D. Visco

203. 95 Tucker C. Anderson
196. 11 Smart As P. Hope
190. 22 Stal ker J. Crawford
130. 60 Dash C. Hornor

194. 14 Abel C. Pascuzzo
183. 94 Chai M Beardsl ey
154. 39 Never 2 J. Crawford
152. 68 Josh A. Koenig
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0 1
0 3
0 3
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 1
36. 26 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 1
0 3
0 5
0 2
0 1
0 5
0 2
46. 18 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 5

12 inch Judge

3Pt

3
5

16 inch Judge

3Pt

22 inch Judge

3Pt

3

1Pt

(o3}

(o3}

w

1Pt

1Pt

Gambl e

0

0

10

10
10

10
10

Gambl e

10

10

10

10

10

Gambl e

0

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

30
24

49

28

42
40

43
34

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

39

30
37

43

39

44

41

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

37

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



22111
22110
22107
22106
22014
22105
22103
22060
22100
22097
22099
22059
22094
22034
22096
22084
22093
22083
22091
22082
22108
22086
22081
22074
22075
22071
22073
22043
22067
22042
22063
22039
22062
22036
22061
22033
22058
22032
22057
22026
22052
22021
22069
22051
22044
22015
22053
22030
22028
22001
22024
22012

Ci der
Ki K
Mai zy
Sony
Mol |y
Cassi e
Royce
Meg
Rut hl ess
Pi | ot
Br acey
El f

Ki x
Romance
Keegan
Isis
Jay

Si nmrer
Casey
Rhys
Rumbl e
Bean
Rhi annon
Puffin
Sassy
Chno
Arie
Strider
Ski
Bol t

n
Rowdy
Pai va

Booker T

Zaney
Bonus
Opal
Ki a

M ckey
Dazzl e
Chance
Jack
Whynper
Pebbl es
Chi gger
W ndUp!
E-Z
Jordie
Zeke

St at

Shi ne
Silver

Absent
Absent
43. 13
44, 13
43. 24
40. 80
Absent
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
Absent
40. 35
Absent
40. 78
39. 16
Absent
41. 26
Absent
40. 41
Absent
Absent
41. 16
41.72
48. 98
45, 26
Absent
38.54
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
38.91
40. 20
45. 69
39. 25
38. 82
44. 46
47. 24
41. 08
Absent
44, 26
Absent
Absent
44, 36
43. 07
Absent
38. 15
Absent
40. 82
Absent
39. 16
Absent

o O O oo

O O oo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o

o

N O 01 W

o~ 01 O

whouowaoadhN .

I

P W o w w A WOW

ARARNPONNO

0o

N

N B OOC

NDNDNO

g1 w w oot wiN N

20
10
10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

20

10

10

20
10

10

10

49
35
53
46

26

37

43
46

44

38

50
37
31
30

35

32
38
34
48
43
59
35
42

46

51

41

41

44

47

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



22054 Eve Absent
22022 Cor azon 38. 79 0 1
22019 Bur gee Absent
22018 Nut meg 31. 07 0 3
22016 Flirt Absent
22065 Zoi e 40. 60 0 3
22046 Pi per 45. 21 0 4
22011 Li ndy 41. 10 0 5
22010 Bl aze 40. 29 0 4
22007 Wllin' 41. 95 0 5
22004 Ri vet 40. 87 0 4
22003 Nellie Absent
22002 Flo Jo 41. 02 0 2
Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 40.80 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
10 26032 Renny 39. 67 0 3
26031 Hawkeye 44,59 0 1
4 26030 Rukh 42. 87 0 2
26025 Stitch 47.94 0 4
26029 Sequel 38.91 0 3
26022 Gauge Absent
26033 Ri sk No Ti e 0 4
26026 Hai | ey 47. 82 0 3
26017 Heat 39. 67 0 1
26024 Chest er No Ti e 0 0
26016 Strider Absent
26021 Kraze 41.19 0 3
26015 Spi cy Absent
26020 Gusto Absent
8 26013 Rusty 40. 70 0 2
6 26014 Ti rade 40. 47 0 4
9 26012 F5 Tornado 41.31 0 2
1 26009 Pirate 39.50 0 5
2 26006 Wi p 40. 10 0 4
26005 Edge 41. 16 0 4
3 26004 Hol |'y 41. 96 0 2
5 26003 Kestrel 39.74 0 6
26002 Theo 41. 41 0 1
7 26001 Phoeni x 40. 66 0 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 74
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 45
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 27
Percent Qualified: 36.5%

NNWWN B

NNO WA

N O WN

AwWW~NWADINOG WO

10

o~ OINW

(o3}

26 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

O WNPEF BN

O N b~ O

N

gago abr~rP~NWN B~

10

10

39

41

37
29
46
34
35
42

41

Martin Gadsby

Gambl e

10
10
10

0
10

O O oo

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

Scor e

41
35
45
29
37

34
28
30

6

27

42
43
42
50
49
40
45
44
30
42

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, October 17, 2009
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.55 22 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
22115 Ri se 31.61 1 1 0 0 38. 61
22111 Ci der Absent
22110 Ki Ki Absent
22108 Runbl e Absent
1 22107 Mai zy 27. 38 0 0 0 0 27.38 Qualifi
22106 Sony 44,18 0 0 0 0 44,18
2 22014 Mol |y 27. 41 0 0 0 0 27.41 Qualifi
22105 Cassi e 37.33 1 0 0 0 39. 33
22060 Meg No Ti e 3 0 0 1 Elim
22103 Royce Absent
22100 Rut hl ess Absent
22099 Br acey Absent
11 22096 Keegan 29.61 0 0 0 0 29.61 Qualifi
22097 Pi | ot Absent
22059 El f No Ti e 3 1 0 1 Elim
22094 Ki x Absent
22034 Romance 39.12 0 0 0 0 39.12
22093 Jay 32. 68 1 1 0 0 39. 68
22084 Isis Absent
7 22091 Casey 28. 64 0 0 0 0 28.64 Qualifi
22083 Si mrer Absent
22086 Bean 30. 68 1 0 0 0 32. 68
22082 Rhys Absent
22081 Rhi annon 34. 89 0 0 0 0 34. 89
22074 Puffin 37.71 1 0 0 0 39.71
22075 Sassy 37.05 0 0 0 0 37.05
22071 Chno Absent
5 22073 Arie 28. 00 0 0 0 0 28.00 Qualifi
22043 Stri der Absent
22067 SKi 29. 87 1 0 0 0 31. 87
22042 Bol t Absent
22063 T Absent
22039 Rowdy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22062 Pai va No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
8 22036 Booker T 28. 89 0 0 0 0 28.89 Qualifi
10 22061 Zaney 29. 46 0 0 0 0 29.46 Qualifi
22033 Bonus 29. 67 0 1 0 0 34. 67
4 22058 Opal 27.99 0 0 0 0 27.99 Qualifi
22032 Ki a 30.55 1 0 0 0 32.55
9 22057 M ckey 29. 27 0 0 0 0 29.27 Qualifi
22026 Dazzl e Absent
22054 Eve Absent
22052 Chance 33.20 1 0 0 0 35.20

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

4

22051
22021
22044
22015
22069
22030
22053
22028
22024
22001
22022
22012
22019
22018
22065
22016
22011
22010
22007
22046
22004
22003
22002

Pebbl es
Jack
Chi gger
W ndUp!
Whynper
Jordi e
E-Z
Zeke
Shi ne
St at
Cor azon
Sil ver
Bur gee
Nut meg
Zoi e
Flirt
Li ndy
Bl aze
WIilin'
Pi per
Ri vet
Nellie
Flo Jo

er Cutoff: 32.09
Armband Nane

26032
26031
26030
26025
26029
26022
26033
26026
26017
26024
26016
26021
26015
26020
26013
26014
26012
26009
26006
26005
26004
26003

Renny
Hawkeye
Rukh
Stitch
Sequel
Gauge
Ri sk
Hai | ey
Heat
Chest er
Stri der
Kraze
Spi cy
Gusto
Rusty
Ti rade
F5 Tor nado
Pirate
Wi p
Edge
Hol |'y
Kestre

33.

15

Absent

47.

12

Absent
Absent
Absent

29.
30.
28.

17
31
42

Absent

48.

27

Absent
Absent

No

27.

Ti me
53

Absent

32.
31.
30.
36.
37.

87
14
59
65
18

Absent

No

26

Ti me

i nch

Ti me

29.
37.
32.

No

34.

28
51
54
Ti e
85

Absent

29.
33.
31.
W t hdr awn

95
71
38

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent
Absent

28.

No

28.
28.
26.

No

32.
27.

51
Ti e
76
97
25
Ti e
00
97

Judge:
TFI ts

M ke Wagner

=
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37.

52.

36.
32.
28.

57.

Eli
27.

34.
36.
32.
36.
39.

Eli

15

12

17
31
42

27

m
53

87
14
59
65
18

m

Scor e

29.
49.
32.
Eli
34.

29.
40.
33.

Eli

28.
Eli
33.
28.
26.
Eli
49.
32.

m

76
97
25
m

00
97

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26002 Theo
26001 Phoeni x
er Cutoff: 39.55

Armband Nane

12009 Nova
12005 Dor d
12022 Aggi e
12006 Zip
12021 W nni e
12017 Leo
12020 Cor k
12014 g
12015 Benny
12008 Radar
12004 Munchi e
12003 Apri
12001 Phire
er Cutoff: 33.80

Ar mband Nane

16024 Scout
16010 Tucker
16022 Denon
16008 Beener
16021 Meg
16017 Taser
16009 Tag
16007 Jake
16006 Moxi e
16003 Lexi e
16015 Bri dget
16013 Dasher
16004 FIyR
16002 Jenna
16001 M ckl e
16019 Sur ge

34. 29
30. 88

12 inch
Ti me

41.59
48. 53

Absent
31.40
30.19
35.61
Absent
43. 39
Absent
Absent
53. 57
No Ti e

16 i nch
Ti me

31.19
Absent
Absent
44,02
Absent
27.00
Absent
42. 83
Absent
33. 63
29. 99
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 74
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 43

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: 1

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: 1
Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22

Percent Qualified: 29

Judge:
TFIts

Judge:
TFI ts

M ke Wagner

M ke Wagner

R

0
1

o o

R

0

o

o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o

o

o

o o

34. 29
32. 88

Scor e
41. 59
50. 53

31. 40

30. 19

45. 61

43. 39

53. 57
Elim

Scor e

31.19

51. 02

27.00

44. 83

33.63
29. 99

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

16

13
12
11

Open:

Pl ace

16

50 secs
Ar mband

26032
26031
26030
26025
26029
26022
26033
26026
26017
26024
26016
26021
26015
26020
26013
26014
26012
26009
26006
26005
26004
26003
26002
26001

50 secs
Ar mband

22115
22111
22110
22108
22107
22106
22105
22103
22060
22100
22099
22097

QCut of f:

Name

Renny
Hawkeye
Rukh
Stitch
Sequel
Gauge
Ri sk
Hai | ey
Heat
Chester
Strider
Kraze
Spi cy
Gusto
Rusty
Ti r ade

F5 Tornado

Pirate
Wi p
Edge
Hol |'y
Kestre
Theo
Phoeni x

QCut of f:

Name

Ri se
Ci der
Ki Ki
Runbl e
Mai zy
Sony
Cassi e
Royce
Meg
Rut hl ess
Br acey
Pi | ot

Saturday, October 17, 2009
Team Snooker

46. 18 pts 26 inch

Ti me

23.60
51.59
51. 48
50. 94
50. 84
Absent
48. 85
48. 01
36. 96
Absent
Absent
46. 13
Absent
Absent
48. 12
51. 45
36. 23
50. 69
35.59
51. 77
41.71
41. 26
51. 42
47. 46

47.60 pts 22 inch

Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
43. 64
43. 42
41. 98
Absent
20. 68
Absent
Absent
Absent

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4

1+4
142
1+5

1+4

1+4
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+4
143
1+4
1+4
1+6

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+5

143

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+6
143
1+7

1+5

1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
143

1+7

1+6
1+7
143
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+4
1+7

1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
143

1+5

M ke
RC4

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+6

1+0
1+5
1+4

1+6

1+6

1+4
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5

M ke

1+6
1+6
1+4

Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

0
20
27
27
27

27
27
27

20

27
27
27
20
27
27
27
27
27
27

Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

20

27

Scor e

26
46
55
47
53

48
48
50

46

52
48
50
47
53
53
51
53
53
55

Scor e

46
27
50

18

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



17

11

15

10

13

19

12

14

20

22096
22094
22093
22084
22059
22091
22083
22086
22082
22075
22074
22073
22071
22067
22054
22063
22043
22062
22042
22061
22039
22058
22036
22057
22033
22052
22032
22051
22026
22044
22021
22069
22034
22053
22030
22028
22015
22024
22014
22022
22012
22019
22001
22081
22018
22016
22046
22065
22011
22010
22007
22004

Keegan
Ki x
Jay
Isis
El f
Casey
Si mrer
Bean
Rhys
Sassy
Puffin
Arie
Chno
Ski

Eve

n
Stri der
Pai va
Bol t
Zaney
Rowdy
Opal
Booker T
M ckey
Bonus
Chance
Ki a
Pebbl es
Dazzl e
Chi gger
Jack
Whynper
Romance
E-Z
Jordie
Zeke

W ndUp!
Shi ne
Mol |'y
Cor azon
Silver
Bur gee
St at

Rhi annon
Nut meg
Flirt
Pi per
Zoi e

Li ndy
Bl aze
WIllin'
Ri vet

44, 21
Absent
26. 69
Absent
50. 72
47. 86
Absent
13.00
Absent
40. 68
53.70
49. 87
Absent
46. 65
Absent
Absent
Absent
50. 45
Absent
49. 06
38.90
52. 28
45. 41
No Ti e
28.18
45. 75
21. 60
56. 77
Absent
55. 69
Absent
Absent
57. 61
40. 80
Absent
40. 80
Absent
38.52
37.28
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
47. 05
27. 49
Absent
54,99
38.50
48. 11
42.13
50.12
43. 63

1+6

143

143
1+6

1+0

1+5
1+5
1+4

142

1+4

1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
143
143
1+6

1+4

1+4
1+4

143

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+5

143
143
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+4

1+7

1+0

1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+5

1+6

1+5

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+5

1+5
1+5

1+7

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+6

1+5

1+5
1+7

1+6
143
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7
143
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+6

1+6
1+7

1+5

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+7

1+5

1+0

1+5
1+5

1+4
1+4
1+3

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+4

1+5

1+6

1+5

1+5

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+5

1+6
1+6

1+6

1+5
1+5

1+6
1+5
1+6

27

27
20

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

20

20

20

27

27

20
27

27
20
27

27
27

55

12

22
56

31
50
43

52

53

53
50
57
52

19
51
17
49

45

45
53

51

46
53

53
22

51
44
48
24
49
53

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22003
22002

55 secs
Ar mband

16024
16010
16021
16008
16015
16013
16019
16017
16022
16009
16007
16006
16003
16002
16004
16001

60 secs
Ar mband

12017
12005
12022
12014
12021
12008
12020
12006
12015
12004
12009
12003
12001

t al

Nellie
Flo Jo

Cut of f:

Name

Scout
Tucker
Meg
Beener
Bri dget
Dasher
Sur ge
Taser
Denon
Tag
Jake
Moxi e
Lexi e
Jenna
FIyR
M ckl e

Cut of f:

Name

Leo
Dord
Aggi e
g

W nni e
Radar
Cor k
Zip
Benny
Munchi e
Nova
Apri
Phire

Absent
47.63

45.05 pts 16 inch

Ti me

53. 26
Absent
Absent
51. 56
42.90
Absent
Absent
40. 28
Absent
Absent
56. 63
Absent
56. 73
Absent
47. 48
Absent

40.51 pts 12 inch

Ti me

42. 61
60. 11
Absent
Absent
32. 63
Absent
33.55
Absent
60. 50
Absent
42.34
61.73
59. 31

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

1+4

RC1

1+4

1+4
1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

RC1
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4

74

45

0

0

44

59. 5%

1+5

1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5

RC3

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7

1+0

1+7

1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+6

1+5

1+5

1+6
1+5

RC3

1+7

1+6

1+7

1+7

1+0

1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6

M ke

1+6

1+7
1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

M ke

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+4
1+6

20

Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

27

14
20

27

27

27

Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20

14
20

45

Scor e

53

41
46

53

19

53

52

Scor e

53

45

26

32

28

30

39
45

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, October 18, 2009

Team Relay
Al Judge: Martin Gadsby
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
2 Vikings & An Isla 65.00 1 1 0 1 0 222.00
Junpi ng Jacks & A R Absent
Md-Atlantic Mnis Absent
2 2 BCs and a Wnnie 47.86 0 1 0 0 0 52. 86
5 Benny & The Jets 53. 45 0 0 0 0 0 53. 45
Not My Fault Absent
Snooth Crimnals 52.51 1 0 0 0 0 54.51
2 Yodel s and a HoHo 41. 35 0 0 0 0 1 241. 35
4 Bossy Babes 48. 04 0 1 0 0 0 53. 04
Bounci ng Across The Absent
Ewe Kid' n Me Absent
Jersey Boys 63. 59 3 1 0 1 0 224.59
Meg and EIf Having 107.77 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
The Power of Flo Jo 65.06 0 2 0 1 0 225. 06
Borders Wth Securi Absent
Romanci ng The Stone 63. 27 1 1 0 0 0 70. 27
Runbl e and Strider Absent
Si mreri ng Over Rhys Absent
Ski & Zoie Go On A 51.45 0 1 0 0 0 56. 45
WIF? 59. 97 1 0 0 0 0 61. 97
Appetite For Destru 46. 67 1 1 0 0 1 253. 67
1 Determ ned Wthout 49.52 0 0 0 0 0 49, 52
It's Not Easy Being 67.66 1 0 0 1 0 219. 66
3 Teetering On The Ed 51.01 1 0 0 0 0 53.01
Red, White and Bl ue 48. 37 0 0 0 1 0 198. 37
Herd That Fox! 58. 58 0 0 0 0 0 58. 58
Kraze Ri se Rivet 54.74 0 0 0 1 0 204.74
Merl e Crazy 59.79 0 0 0 0 0 59.79
M ckey & The Rowdy 56.54 1 0 0 0 0 58. 54
Renny Tri's For Blu 53. 60 1 2 0 0 0 65. 60
Scratch 1 Absent
Scratch 2 Absent
Scratch 3 Absent
Scratch 4 Absent
Scratch 5 Absent
Scratch 5 Absent
Shel - Teaze Absent
Team Yo Ho 53.48 0 0 0 0 0 53.48
The Short Ones 70.50 0 1 0 1 0 225.50
Under The Radar 57. 63 0 0 0 1 0 207. 63

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 25
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 15
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

3
2
1

Open:

Pl ace

o~

Open:

Pl ace

36 secs
Ar mband

P0O8010
PO8008
PO8006
PO8001
P08002

33 secs
Ar mband

P12007
P12006
P12003

30 secs
Ar mband

P16035
P16023
P16030
P16026
P16036
P16024
P16027
P16020
P16025
P16014
P16021
P16007
P16019
P16002
P16009
P16008

30 secs
Ar mband

P22019

Saturday, October 17, 2009
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Gam 19 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

Java 50. 66

Kati e 51. 53

Ri ggi ns 58. 52

Rosi e 51. 44

Dal | as 49.78

Gam 17 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

Pi per 45. 77

G dget 48. 55
Cheer s! 42. 40

Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

Aly Absent
Smart As 39.141

Neo 44, 82

St al ker 39. 32

| vy Absent
Dash 40. 92
Auggi e Absent

Max Absent
Tucker 40. 39
Jasper Absent
Legend Absent
Maci Absent
Wen 42. 41
Uppity 39.11
Tokal a 43. 47

D a Absent
Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

Fizz Absent

39.66 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 3
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 3
39.66 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 2
0 1
0 5
38.53 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 5
0 4
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 4
0 3
38.53 pts
7Pt 5Pt

8 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
4 6 10 43
6 9 10 47
2 4 0 20
4 5 10 37
1 6 10 34

12 inch Judge

Martin Gadsby

3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
2 4 10 30

6 4 10 37

4 3 10 50

16 inch Judge

Martin Gadsby

3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
2 5 10 46

3 4 10 43

3 5 10 39

6 6 10 44

6 3 10 46

3 3 10 37

3 3 10 42

3 1 10 35

22 inch Judge
3Pt 1Pt

Gambl e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



P22010

4 P22015

2 P22009
P22007

1 P22004

3 P22014
P22002

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Kristy No Ti e
Chai 39.54
Nash 40. 98
Schmut zy Absent
Abel 43. 30
Never 2 43. 00
Josh 46. 46

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 10
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 45.5%

o

o o

=

w b

(o3}

N

oo

~l

o

10
10

31
38

42
38
29

Qualified



Saturday, October 17, 2009
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.31 16 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P16035 Ally Absent
2 P16023 Snart As 28. 89 0 0 0 0 28.89 Qalified
P16036 |vy Absent
4 P16026 Stal ker 31.53 1 0 0 0 33.53
P16030 Neo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16024 Dash 34.90 0 0 0 0 34.90
P16027 Auggi e Absent
P16020 Max Absent
3 P16025 Tucker 33.05 0 0 0 0 33.05
P16014 Jasper Absent
P16021 Legend Absent
P16007 Maci Absent
P16019 Wen No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16002 Uppity 27.79 0 0 0 0 27.79 Qalified
P16009 Tokal a 56. 76 0 1 0 0 61.76
P16008 Dia Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.31 22 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P22019 Fizz Absent
P22010 Kristy Absent
2 P22015 Chai 29.81 0 0 0 0 29.81 Qalified
P22009 Nash Absent
P22007 Schmut zy Absent
4 P22004 Abel 33. 36 0 0 0 0 33. 36
1 P22014 Never 2 27.61 0 0 0 0 27.61 Qalified
3 P22002 Josh 31. 07 1 0 0 0 33. 07
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.31 8 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
3 P08010 Java 44. 93 2 0 0 0 48.93 Qualified
2 P0O8008 Katie 44.90 1 0 0 0 46.90 Qualified
P08006 Ri ggi ns No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P08001 Rosie 44. 03 0 0 0 0 44.03 Qualified
P08002 Dall as No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 49.31 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts

2 P12007 Pi per 52. 47
P12006 G dget No Ti e

1 P12003 Cheers! 37.73
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 40.0%

M ke Wagner

R

o

o O

o o

=

Scor e

54. 47
Elim
37.73

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

4

[EEN

Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

3
2
1

50 secs
Ar mband

P22014
P22010
P22019
P22009
P22015
P22007
P22004
P22002

50 secs
Ar mband

P16035
P16023
P16036
P16024
P16030
P16020
P16027
P16014
P16025
P16007
P16026
P16021
P16019
P16002
P16009
P16008

55 secs
Ar mband

P12007
P12006
P12003

QCut of f:

Name

Never 2
Kristy
Fizz
Nash
Chai
Schmut zy
Abel
Josh

Cut of f:

Name

Aly
Smart As
vy
Dash
Neo

Max
Auggi e
Jasper
Tucker
Maci

St al ker
Legend
W en
Uppi ty
Tokal a
D a

Cut of f:

Name

Pi per
G dget
Cheer s!

Saturday, October 17, 2009
Perf. Versatility Snooker

43.35 pts 22 inch

Ti me

22.61
Absent
Absent
Absent
46. 83
Absent
44, 87
No Tinme

43.35 pts 16 inch

Ti me

Absent
37.55
Absent
No Tinme
54.70
Absent
Absent
Absent
51.55
Absent
41. 23
Absent
No Tinme
No Time
50. 11
Absent

39.95 pts 12 inch

Ti me

49. 92
49. 47
56. 47

RC1

1+5

1+5

1+5
143

RC1

1+0

1+5
143

1+4

1+5

1+6

143

RC1

143
143
142

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7

143

143

143
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+7

1+0
1+6

1+5

1+7

1+7

1+6

RC3

143

1+5

1+7

143

1+6

1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+3
1+4
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+6

M ke

1+4

1+4

1+4
1+5

M ke

1+4

1+5

1+6

1+4

1+5

1+5

M ke

1+5
1+5
1+6

Wagner

0

27

Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

27

27

27

o o

Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27

Scor e

23

50 Qualified

50 Qualified
33

Scor e

45 Qualified

43

53 Qualified
50 Qualified
33

0
25

Scor e

29
48 Qualified
51 Qualified



pen: 60 secs

Cut of f:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08010
3 PO8008
PO8006
2 PO8001
P0O8002

Java
Kati e
Ri ggi ns
Rosi e
Dal | as

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 14
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

Percent Qualified:

of Qualifiers: 9

39.95 pts 8 inch
Ti me RC1
70. 41 1+5
No Ti me 1+0
Absent
65. 08 1+2
Absent

50. 0%

Judge:

RC2

1+6
143

143

RC3

143
1+7

1+6

M ke WAgner

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+5

1+5

20
2

20

Scor e

42
21

40

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, October 18, 2009
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al Judge: Martin Gadsby

Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
Red Heads Rul e 39.92 0 0 0 0 0 39.92
What's In Your Wall Absent
Cheers to G dget 43. 79 0 0 0 0 0 43. 79
Javabel 34.34 0 1 0 0 0 39. 34
Di ngo Duo 54, 25 0 0 0 0 0 54. 25
Double Digits Absent
M&M Absent

3 Merl es Gone W d! 31. 97 0 0 0 0 0 31. 97
4 100mph I n The Wong 28.21 0 1 0 0 0 33.21
2 Dashi ng for Chai 31. 06 0 0 0 0 0 31. 06
Popr ocks Absent
1 Sibling Rivalry 29. 93 0 0 0 0 0 29.93
Wave Got The Runs Absent
Baron Von Bel gi an & Absent
Qur Daily Bread 40. 41 0 0 0 1 0 190. 41

Scr at ch Absent

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

oo ~N©
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